Description

The FLAIRMO oil-free compressor line is based
on oil-free compressor aggregate from DURR
Technik with long lifetime mounted in a very
ruggedized and simple design.

Features

e Internal coated receiver

Automatic condensate removal

High protection class

No or minimal service needed

Optional adsorption dryer with -40°C to -
60°C in PDP

Models in noise reduction cabinet (50-55
dB(A)/1m)

FL--MO

FLAIR 4

A200.25

Specifications

Voltage
Frequency

Motor Input

Noise Level

Max. Pressure
Current Consumption
Duty Cycle

Tank Size

Weight

LxWxH

Protection Class
Air Flow @ 0 Bar
Air Flow @ 5 Bar
Air Flow @ 10 Bar

U0

200 190
180

160

140

L/min

120

100

80

Calluson +4553 7172 20

230V

50 Hz

1,89 hp/1,37 kW
69 dB(A)/1m

10 bar

6,3 A

S1-100%

251

47 kg
610x244x660 mm
1P44

200 (L/min)

145 (L/min)

90 (L/min)

Air Flow (I/min)
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